
SI. No. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

s \· 

22 

"' 23 

ROJAVANAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

Name 
Mr. Binumon V R 
Mr. Anbu Rajaraman 
Ms. Kumari Bhagavathi 
Mr. Sahaya Vinil 
Mr. Vignesh P 
Mr. Prasad J 
Mr. Dony Albert Antony 
Mr. Monikandan P 
Mr. Sujin ·. 

I 

Ms. Femila J 
Mr. Sajeev KV 
Mr. Stanly Santhosh Kumar G 
Ms. Babin Subha M E 
Ms. Vigneshwari , 
Ms. Jeyanthi 
Ms. Vanitha 
Ms. Geetha RV 
Ms. Gandhimathi 
Ms. Sharmila Kumari 
Ms. Kolammal 
Ms. Nishanth Vinsper Kavi 
Mr. Abel Vinoth Raj 
Ms. Merin Manchusha 

c. • 250, Ro1avanam N:igar, Puthugramam 
Nagercoil-629 302. Ph: 04652-292999 

rojavanam.schonlliilam!lil .rnrn 

Designation 
Principal Chairman 

Parent Representative Vice Chairman 
Teacher Representative Secretary 
Parent Representative Joint Secretary 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative . Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 
Parent Representative Member 

Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Representative Member 
Teacher Renr~tative Member 

SE) 

. l ·t;i~· 
~.-~IJ · 

t 

Grade Contact No. 
6379162599 

LKG . 8870706620 
Pre KG 9488080533 

UKG 8248665875 
Pre KG 9952722437 
Grade I 7909159135 
Grade II 9842334693 
Grade III 9790260438 
Grade IV 9488390390 
Grade V 9597567903 
Grade VI 9488088840 
Grade VII 8754813098 
Grade VIII 9600741727 

LKG 8056772125 
UKG 9944190582 

Grade I 8940894515 
Grade II 8220922680 
Grade III 9487450104 
Grade IV 9363511530 
Grade V 9488600578 
Grade VI 9629528528 
Grade VII 9095960975 
Grade VIII 6383400109 

~ 
I 
llt: 7·151, hittll• •• , •• , 

l1pn1ll- 6213U 

(CISQ ,,,._ 

" 


