## **ROJAVANAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL** PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

Sl. No.	Name		Designation	Grade	Contact No.
1	Mr. Binumon V R	Principal	Chairman		6379162599
2	Mr. Anbu Rajaraman	Parent Representative	Vice Chairman	LKG	8870706620
3	Ms. Kumari Bhagavathi	Teacher Representative	Secretary	Pre KG	9488080533
4	Mr. Sahaya Vinil	Parent Representative	Joint Secretary	UKG	8248665875
5	Mr. Vignesh P	Parent Representative	Member	Pre KG	9952722437
6	Mr. Prasad J	Parent Representative	Member	Grade I	7909159135
7	Mr. Dony Albert Antony	Parent Representative	Member	Grade II	9842334693
8	Mr. Monikandan P	Parent Representative	Member	Grade III	9790260438
9	Mr. Sujin	Parent Representative	Member	Grade IV	9488390390
10	Ms. Femila J	Parent Representative	Member	Grade V	9597567903
11	Mr. Sajeev K V	Parent Representative	Member	Grade VI	9488088840
12	Mr. Stanly Santhosh Kumar G	Parent Representative	Member	Grade VII	8754813098
13	Ms. Babin Subha M E	Parent Representative	Member	Grade VIII	9600741727
14	Ms. Vigneshwari	Teacher Representative	Member	LKG	8056772125
15	Ms. Jeyanthi	Teacher Representative	Member	UKG	9944190582
16	Ms. Vanitha	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade I	8940894515
17	Ms. Geetha R V	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade II	8220922680
18	Ms. Gandhimathi	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade III	9487450104
19	Ms. Sharmila Kumari	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade IV	9363511530
20	Ms. Kolammal	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade V	9488600578
21	Ms. Nishanth Vinsper Kavi	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade VI	9629528528
22	Mr. Abel Vinoth Raj	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade VII	9095960975
23	Ms. Merin Manchusha	Teacher Representative	Member	Grade VIII	6383400109

ROJAVANAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE) No: 7-25D, Rojavanam Nagar, Puthugramam Nagercoil-629 302. Ph: 04652-292999 rojavanam.school@gmail.com



PEINCIPAL ROJAVANAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE) No: 7-25D, Rojevenen Neger, Puthugrament Magorcoll - 629 302